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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDUL 
SALEEM 

PULICHARAM VEETTIL, KARIYANNUR, 
KANDANASSERY, KANDANASSERY, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 680102

 

2 27/01/2026 Jincy Kakkassery House, Greenseaya, Aloor, Mattom, Manalur, 
680602

 

3 27/01/2026 Prasad 17/484 Pathayapurakkal House, Koonammuchi, Choondal, 
Koonammuchi, Kunnamkulam, 680504

 

4 27/01/2026 Smitha 17/484 Pathayapurakkal House, Koonammuchi, Choondal, 
Koonammuchi, Kunnamkulam, 680504

 

5 27/01/2026 Jessy 1/627 Tholath House, Koonammuchi, Choondal, 
Koonammuchi, Kunnamkulam, 680504

 

6 27/01/2026 Nasrin Aziz 1/593 Konganam Veetil, PELAKATPAYYUR, Choondal, 
Koonammuchi, Kunnamkulam, 680804

 

7 27/01/2026 T A NARAYANAN Thekkante Valappil, Eranellur, Eranellur, Eranellur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501
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8 27/01/2026 Sobha Thekkante Valappil, Eranellur, Eranellur, Eranellur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

9 27/01/2026 Rajan Thekkantevalappil House, Eranellur, Eranellur, Eranellur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

10 27/01/2026 Bindhu Thekkantevalappil House, Eranellur, Eranellur, Eranellur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

11 27/01/2026 V Sourav Njanodayam. House,, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

12 27/01/2026 Sana T N Thachothayil.house, Kechery,perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

13 27/01/2026 Suresh P S Panikkaparambil. House, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

14 27/01/2026 P K Musthafa Puzhangaraellath, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, Kechery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

15 27/01/2026 Muhammed Jasir P N Puzhangaraellath.house, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

16 27/01/2026 Darsana M V Kannathuparambil.house, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

17 27/01/2026 Bidul M J Muthuveettil. House, Kechery,near U.p.school, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

18 27/01/2026 Krishnaveni 
panikkaparambili

Panikkaparambil. House, Kechery, Perumannu, Kechery, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

19 27/01/2026 Krishnanjana 
panikkaparambili

Panikkaparambil. House, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501
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20 27/01/2026 Thankamani M A 
Ezhuthupurakkal

Ezhuthupurakkal.house, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

21 27/01/2026 Rajan E N Ezhuthupurakkal Ezhuthuparakkal.housr, Kechery, Perumannu, Eranellur, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

22 27/01/2026 PAVITHRA E B Ezhuthupurakkal.house, Kechery, Eranellur, Kechery, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

23 27/01/2026 Ajith N R Nenminimadathil, Pannithadam Road, Eranelloor Village, 
Kechery, Kunnamkulam Taluk, 680501

 

24 27/01/2026 Mereena Jaison Pulikkottil House, Chittattukara, Elavally, Chittattukara, 
Chavakkad, 680511

 

25 27/01/2026 ARIFA P A PUTHUVEETTIL HOUSE, VENMENAD, PAVARATTY, 
VENMENAD, CHAVAKKAD, 680507

 

26 27/01/2026 FIRAZ JUNAID VAISIAM VEETTIL HOUSE, KANNOTH, 
VENKITANGU, KANNOTH, CHAVAKKAD, 680510

 

27 27/01/2026 Deepa Kundoli House, Gandhigramam, Vadanappally, Thrithallur, 
Chavakkad, 680619

 

28 27/01/2026 Shaji Kundoli House, Gandhigramam, Vadanappally, Thrithallur, 
Chavakkad, 680619

 

29 27/01/2026 Krishnankutti Mayoor House, Gandhigramam, Vadanappally, Thrithallur, 
Chavakkad, 680619

 

30 27/01/2026 Sekkeena Nalakath Paduvingal House, Chandrans Road, 
Vadanappally, Thrithallur, Chavakkad, 680619

 

31 27/01/2026 Manaf Nalakath Paduvingal House, Chandrans Road, 
Vadanappally, Thrithallur, Chavakkad, 680619
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32 27/01/2026 JOSHY C D Chirayath Vaippon House, Kanjany, Near St Thomas 
Church Road, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 

680612

 

33 27/01/2026 ABHIRAMI T B Thachapully House, Kanjany, Near Manalur Village, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

34 27/01/2026 ASHIGHA T B Thachapully House, Kanjany, Near Manalur Village, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

35 27/01/2026 BABURAJ Thachapully Houae, Kanjany, Near Manalur Village, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

36 27/01/2026 NITHYA P S MAMBULLY HOUSE, FRANCIS LANE, KARAMUCK, 
KANDASSANKADAVU, THRISSUR, 680613

 

37 27/01/2026 Nimmi Thathrathil Ponmany, Near Vilakumkal, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Manalur, 680613

 

38 27/01/2026 Aneesha C R 117A, Paalazhy, Karamuck, MANALUR, Manalur, 680617  

39 27/01/2026 Sanjeev Andhuparambil, Karamuck, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

40 27/01/2026 Sheeba Anthuparambil, Karamuck, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

41 27/01/2026 Bhavani Anthuparambil, Karamuck, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

42 27/01/2026 PAULSON JOSEPH Poovathingal House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

43 27/01/2026 JESSY PAULSON Poovathingal House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613
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44 27/01/2026 HARRY JOE PAUL Poovathingal House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

45 27/01/2026 JERRY JOE PAUL Poovathingal House, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

46 27/01/2026 Rijith MAMBULLY HOUSE, FRANCIS LANE, KARAMUCK, 
KANDASSANKDAVU, Thrissur, 680613

 

47 27/01/2026 ANGEL JOSEPH Kollanur Thanjappan, Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Manalur, 680613

 

48 27/01/2026 CHRISTEEN NELLISSERY HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

49 27/01/2026 Ditto M S MOONJELI HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

50 27/01/2026 Soumya ENKAKKAD HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

51 27/01/2026 ROMIYA POULSE CHIRAYATH HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

52 27/01/2026 SAROJINI THOTTIPAL HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

53 27/01/2026 Annamma KOMBARA HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

54 27/01/2026 ANANDH K S KARANATH HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620

 

55 27/01/2026 ARJUN K S KARANATH HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING ROAD, 
VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680620
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56 27/01/2026 Vijayakumar VATTAPARAMBATH HOUSE, KAIPPILLY, RING 
ROAD, VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, 

THRISSUR, 680620

 

57 27/01/2026 Saritha VATTAPARAMBATH HOUSE, KAIPPILLY,RING 
ROAD, VELUTHUR VILLAGE, ARIMPUR P O, 

THRISSUR, 680620

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


